
Ford School & College
SCHOOL CALENDER 2020 - 2021

DAY DATE EVENTS MONTH
Thursday 02.04.2020 Ram Navami - Holiday

Ap
ril
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0

Monday 06.04.2020 Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday
Tuesday 07.04.2020 School Re-Opens for New Session 2020 - 2021
Thursday 09.04.2020 Shab e barat - Holiday *
Friday to
Monday

10.04.2020 to
13.04.2020 Good Friday,  Easter Holidays

Tuesday 14.04.2020 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday
Friday 17.04.2020 Chandra Shekhar Jayanti - Life History

Saturday 25.04.2020
Parshuram Jayanti - Life History
Cricket Match (Classes V - VIII)

Saturday 02.05.2020
Parents Teachers Meeting Class Nursery to VIII
Timings : 08:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.
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Thursday 07.05.2020 Budh Purnima - Holiday
Saturday 09.05.2020 Maharana Pratap Jayanti - Life History

Wednesday  to
Saturday

20.05.2020 to
04.07.2020 Summer Vacation

Friday 22.05.2020 Last Friday of Ramzan
Monday 25.05.2020 Eid - Ul - Fitar - Holiday *

Monday 06.07.2020
School Re-Opens (After Summer Vacation)
Timings : 6:50 A.M. to 11:45 A.M. Class I to VIII
6:50 A.M. to 10:15 A.M. Class Nursery to Prep.

Ju
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Saturday 11.07.2020
Card Making Competition (Class I - V)
Cooking without fire Competition (Class VI - VIII)

Saturday 18.07.2020 Hindi Debate Class V to VIII
Monday  to

Friday
20.07.2020 to

31.07.2020 Unit Test - I (Class Nursery to  VIII)

Saturday 01.08.2020 Eid - Ul - Zuha (Bakrid) - Holiday *
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Monday 03.08.2020 Raksha Bandhan

Saturday 08.08.2020
Parents Teachers Meeting Class Nursery to IX
Timings : 08:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.

Wednesday 12.08.2020 Janmashtami - Holiday
Saturday 15.08.2020 Independence Day - Celebration

Friday 21.08.2020
Writing Competition Class Nursery - Prep. ,
English Elocution Class Nursery - Prep. &
Hindi Elocution Class Nursery - Prep.

Saturday 22.08.2020 English Elocution Class I - IX & Hindi Elocution Class I - IX
Saturday 29.08.2020 English Debate Class V - IX
Monday 31.08.2020 Moharram - Holiday *
Saturday 05.09.2020 Teachers Day - Celebration / Card Making Competition Class - IX

Se
pt
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19Saturday 12.09.2020 Face Painting Competition Class VI - IX

Saturday 19.09.2020 Salad Making Competition Class VI - IX
Monday

to
Saturday

21.09.2020
to

03.10.2020

Half Yearly Examination (Class Nursery to  VIII) &
Periodic Assessment - I (Class - IX)

Friday 02.10.2020 Gandhi Jayanti  (Swachh Bharat Mission)
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Friday 09.10.2020 Drawing Competition Class Nursery - Prep.

Saturday 10.10.2020
Creative Writing & Drawing Class I - IX &
Collage Competition Class I - IX

Thursday 08.10.2020 Chehlum - Holiday *
Saturday 17.10.2020 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti - Life History

Wednesday 20.10.2020 Plantation - Activity class IX
Friday  to
Sunday

23.10.2020 to
25.10.2020 Dussehra - Holidays



Friday 30.10.2020 ID-E-Milad / Barawafat - Holiday *
October -

2020Saturday 31.10.2020 Maharishi  Balmiki Jayanti - Holiday Life History (Next working day)
Saturday 31.10.2020 Sardar Walllabh Bhai Jayanti - Life History (Next working day)

Saturday 07.11.2020
Parents Teachers Meeting Class Nursery to IX
Timings : 09:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.
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Friday to
Monday

13.11.2020 to
16.11.2020

Deepawali, Govardhan Pooja, Bhaiya Dooj,
Chitragupta Jayanti - Holidays

Saturday 14.11.2020 Children’s Day - Celebration (Next working day)
Monday 16.11.2020 Virangana Uda Devi Shaheedi Diwas - Life History
Monday

to
Thursday

09.11.2020
to

19.11.2020
Half Yearly Examination class - IX

Friday 20.11.2020 Chhat Puja - Holiday
Saturday 21.11.2020 Rangoli Competition Class VI - IX & Bird Nest Making Activity class - IX
Saturday 28.11.2020 Annual Day / Annual Sports Meet
Monday 30.11.2020 Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday

Tuesday to
Thursday

01.12.2020 to
10.12.2020 Unit Test - II (Class Nursery to  VIII)
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Friday 18.12.2020 White Gift Service
Saturday 19.12.2020 Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas - Life History
Monday 21.12.2020 Christmas Celebration

Wednesday 23.12.2020 Chaudhary Charan Singh Janam Diwas - Life History (Next working day)
Tuesday to
Saturday

22.12.2020 to
02.01.2021 Winter Vacation

Monday 04.01.2021
School Re-Opens (After Winter Vacation)
Timings : 09:00 A.M. to 03:10 P.M. Class I to VIII
09:00 A.M. to 12:45 P.M. Class Nursery to Prep.

Ja
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1Saturday 16.01.2021
Parents Teachers Meeting Class Nursery to VIII
Timings : 09:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

Thursday 14.01.2021 Makar Sankranti - Holiday
Wednesday 20.01.2021 Guru Govind Singh Janam Diwas - Holiday

Monday
to

Tuesday

25.01.2021 to
03.02.2021 Periodic Assessment - II (Class - IX)

Tuesday 26.01.2021 Republic Day Celebration
Friday 29.01.2021 Paush Purnima - Holiday
Friday 05.02.2021 Hand Craft, Drawing, Painting, Computer Graphic (for art education)

Fe
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Saturday 06.02.2021 Just A Minute Class VI - IX
Thursday 11.02.2021 Mauni Amavasya - Holiday
Tuesday 16.02.2021 Basant Panchami - Holiday
Friday 26.02.2021 Mohammad Hazrat Ali’s Jaman Diwas - Holiday

Saturday 27.02.2021 Maghi Purnima / Guru Ravidas Jayanti - Holiday
Monday to
Saturday

01.03.2021 to
13.03.2021 Annual Examination - Class Nursery to IX

M
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1Thursday 11.03.2021 Maha Shivratri - Holiday

Friday 26.03.2021
Report Card Distribution Class Nursery - V
Timings : 08:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

Saturday 27.03.2021
Report Card Distribution Class VI - IX
Timings : 08:00 A.M. to 11:00 A.M.

Sunday to
Wednesday

28.03.2021 to
31.03.2021 Holi Holidays

Thursday to
Sunday

01.04.2021 to
04.04.2021 Session Break
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Monday 05.04.2021
School Re-Opens for New Session 2021-2022
Timings : 6:50 A.M. to 12:45 P.M. Class I to IX
6:50 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. Class Nursery to Prep.

Note :- Dates and events mentioned above are tentative and are subject to change at short notice.
* These holidays are subject to lunar calendar (Chandra Darshan)


